Product Selection Guide
Volume 11
© 2015  /  www.atmel.com2
Inspiring
Smart and
Secure
Connected
Designs

• SPI, SDIO, UART and I2C as host interfaces
• WSC (wireless simple configuration WPS)
Ordering Codes Description
ATWILC1000B-MU-T/Y Single 802.11 b/g/n chip, 5X5
QFN (Tape & Reel / Tray)
ATWILC1000B-UU-T/Y Single 802.11 b/g/n chip, 3x3
CSP PKG (Tape & Reel / Tray)
ATWILC1000-MR110PB Certified WILC1000B Module
W/ PCB Antenna
ATWILC1000-MR110UB
Certified WILC1000B Module
W/ uFL connector
ATWILC1000-SDPRO
ATWILC1000-SDRO extension
board to connect over SD/MMC
(SDIO) to peer host
SDIO Driver
API